
Mechanical Engineering Department 

First Midterm Exam Schedule - 382 

WEEK-6 (First Exam Week) 

Day Date Course Examiner Class Time 

Sunday 25/2/2018     

Monday 26/2/2018 

ME385 Prof. M. Bentercia G223 8:00-9:30 

ME431 Dr. Numan Yousef G204 8:00-9:30 

ME467 Dr. Hanafy G132 8:00-9:30 

ME251 Dr. Hany Sherief G135 10:00-11:30 

Tuesday 27/2/2018     

Wednesday 28/2/2018 
ME350 Eng. Ramdan G209 8:00-9:30 

ME395 Prof. Alshoushan G135 8:00-9:30 

Thursday 1/3/2018 

ME374 Prof. Suyams G250 8:00-9:30 

ME372 Prof. Radwan G223 10:00-11:30 

ME495 Prof. M. Bentercia G132 10:00-11:30 
 

• Rooms assigned to the courses and stated here are the only allowed rooms 

• GE211 & 213 are organized by their professors 

• For ME327 and ME322 please review the exam tables of CE and EE respectively 

• All other GE and Math courses are to be organized by the college 
``````````````



WEEK-7 (Second Exam Week) 

 

Day Date Course Examiner Time Class 

Sunday 4/3/2018 

ME371 Prof. Elfadil 10:00-11:30 G135 

EE318 Dr. Irvind Tawari 1:00-2:30 G135 

ME344 Prof. Hany Sherif 1:00-2:30 G131 

Monday 5/3/2018 

ME241 Dr. Bandr 1:00-2:30 G247 

ME463 Dr. Abdulla 1:00-2:30 G209 

ME465 Dr. Hanafy 1:00-2:30 G135 

MATH338 Dr. Khan 1:00-2:30 G131 

Tuesday 6/3/2018     

Wednesday 7/3/2018 

ME340 Dr. N. Yousef 10:00-11:30 G132 

ME335 Dr. Fahd 10:00-11:30 G223 

ME441 Dr. S. Mukrass 10:00-11:30 G250 

EE339 Dr. Munawer 1:00-2:30 G223 

Thursday 8/3/2018 ME360 Dr. H. Zain 8:00-9:30 G135 
 

 

• Rooms assigned to the courses and stated here are the only allowed rooms 

• GE211 & 213 are organized by their professors 

• For ME327 and ME322 please review the exam tables of CE and EE respectively 

• All other GE and Math courses are to be organized by the college 

 


